
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

124 

12 

18 

10 

7 

31 

52 

555 

88 

8 

38 

195 

24 

32 

33 

45 

389 

111 

214 

56 

711 

27 

22 

141 

034 

78 

02 

333 

95 

00 

14 

836 

119 

75 

215 

41 

15 

2 

29 

380 

Name 

Doc Bundy 

John Harrold 

Jim Hamblin 

Mayo Smith 

Donald Norby 

Gilles Boyer 

Russell Gee 

John Poor 

Jamie Busby 

Jerry Peters / Brady Refennning 

Jim Gewinner 

Mark Congelton 

Ronnie Randall / Jack Refenning 

Miguel Vidal 

Tom Cotter 

Dalibor & Josip Baltic 

Jeffrey Garrett 

Dickson Rathbone 

Adam Diamond / Hunter Cestoni 

Tristan Smith 

Gregg Frey / Ron Zitza 

Nelson Calle 

Jake Kimbrough 

John Sybrandt 

David McAllister 

Jim Matthews 

Chuck Reynolds 

Robert Lutz / Zach Lutz 

Steve Piantieri 

Greg Kimbrough 

Joey Sullivan / Joe Sullivan 

Terry Lippincott 

John Larimer 

Guy Laporte 

Michael McSweeney 

Wes Flack 

Bob Lane 

Richard Reilich 

Gregg Lee / Clarice Lee 

James Cullen 

Class 

VSR2 

VSR1 

HP6A 

HP6A 

HP5 

HP6A 

HP5 

HP6A 

HP6A 

HP6A 

VSR2 

SSC 

HP6A 

MSR3 

HP5 

S3 

S2 

S2 

SSB 

SSB 

HP6A 

HP6A 

MSR3 

HP5 

MSR3 

MSR3 

S3 

SSC 

S2 

MSR3 

SSB 

HP5 

HP6A 

SSC 

SSB 

SSC 

SSB 

SSB 

SSC 

HP6A 

Best Tm 

1:38.673 

1:39.029 

1:42.002 

1:43.031 

1:43.445 

1:43.852 

1:43.971 

1:44.249 

1:44.466 

1:44.728 

1:44.878 

1:44.917 

1:45.018 

1:45.234 

1:45.259 

1:46.465 

1:46.624 

1:47.082 

1:47.129 

1:47.234 

1:47.248 

1:47.369 

1:47.387 

1:47.421 

1:48.061 

1:48.185 

1:48.242 

1:48.373 

1:49.196 

1:50.062 

1:50.278 

1:50.739 

1:51.706 

1:51.975 

1:52.091 

1:53.982 

1:56.851 

1:57.069 

2:02.713 

2:14.351 

Car Info 

64 Lotus 23b 1600cc 

68 Chevron B8 1598cc 

68 Porsche 911S/T 2464cc 

72 Porsche 911 ST 2464cc 

61 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

73 Porsche 911S/T 2500cc 

63 Jaguar XKE LW cpe 4200cc 

72 Porsche 914/6 rdstr 2400cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 2400cc 

74 Porsche 914/6 GT 2400cc 

65 Lotus 23b 1594cc 

06 Mini Cooper-S 1600cc/S 

66 Porsche 911S 2400cc 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

64 Chevy Corvette rdstr 5358cc 

75 VW Rabbit 2008cc 

67 Ford Mustang nb 4735cc 

66 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

08 Mazda MX-5 2000cc 

91 Nissan 300ZX 2960cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 GT 2400cc 

67 Porsche 911 2496cccc 

95 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

66 Sunbeam Tiger 5000cc 

95 Toyota WSR 1587cc 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

74 BMW 2002 Tii 2000cc 

88 BMW 325is/E30 2500cc 

65 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

97 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

89 Porsche 944/S2 3000cc 

63 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

75 Porsche 911 2400cc 

86 Porsche 944 2500cc 

94 Mazda Miata 1800cc 

87 BMW 325i/E30 2494cc 

78 Porsche 911 SC 2994cc 

89 Porsche 944T 2500cc/T 

84 Porsche 944 2500cc 

73 Porsche 911 2200cc 

Color 

Blue 

Red 

White 

White 

Green 

Blu/Wht 

Gunmetal 

Silver 

Blue 

Pur/Grn 

Grn/Sil 

Red/Blue 

Blu/Sil 

Wht/Org 

Sil/Red 

Orange 

Blue 

Red/Blk 

Dk. Grey/Sil 

R/W/B 

Sil/Red/Blk 

White 

Red 

Red 

Gold 

Blk/Wht 

Burgundy 

Black 

Wht/Blue 

Sil/Yel 

Silver 

Dk. Green 

Orange 

Red 

Silver 

White 

Silver 

Black 

White 

White 

Hometown 

Flowery Branch GA 

Boca Raton FL 

Franconia NH 

Westport CT 

Anniston AL 

Paris FRA 

Cambridge MA 

Hollywood FL 

Port St Lucie FL 

Braselton GA 

Fredricksburg TX 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Eads TN 

Hollywood FL 

Davidson NC 

Lawrenceville GA 

Allen TX 

Punta Gorda FL 

Atlanta GA 

Atlanta GA 

Emmaus PA 

Key Biscayne FL 

Skiatook OK 

Dallas GA 

Plantation FL 

Douglasville GA 

Cumming GA 

Lawrenceville GA 

Orlando FL 

Lawrenceville GA 

Taylors SC 

Sinking Spring PA 

Mableton GA 

Montreal QC 

Marietta GA 

Roswell GA 

Atlanta GA 

Dayton OH 

Winter Haven FL 

N Miami Bch FL 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

213 

20 

54 

171 

Name 

Simon Tibbett 

Dennis Clark 

David Plott 

Tom Briest 

Class 

SSB 

MSR3 

SSC 

HP6A 

Best Tm 

2:38.026 

3:00.239 

Car Info 

08 Mazda MX-5 Miata 2000cc 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

73 Datsun 240Z 2400cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 GT 2397cc 

Color 

Sil/Yel 

Org/Blu 

Wht/Grn/Blk 

Yellow 

Hometown 

Oakwood GA 

Fall Branch TN 

Mount Juliet TN 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/27/2018 9:35:32 AM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

12 

124 

18 

38 

10 

88 

7 

389 

8 

24 

555 

78 

171 

31 

195 

45 

32 

33 

333 

95 

20 

56 

141 

111 

034 

02 

27 

711 

54 

213 

380 

00 

161 

22 

71 

4 

75 

2 

119 

836 

Name 

John Harrold 

Doc Bundy 

Jim Hamblin 

Jim Gewinner 

Mayo Smith 

Jamie Busby 

Donald Norby 

Jeffrey Garrett 

Jerry Peters / Brady Refennning 

Ronnie Randall / Jack Refenning 

John Poor 

Jim Matthews 

Tom Briest 

Gilles Boyer 

Mark Congelton 

Dalibor & Josip Baltic 

Miguel Vidal 

Tom Cotter 

Robert Lutz / Zach Lutz 

Steve Piantieri 

Dennis Clark 

Tristan Smith 

John Sybrandt 

Dickson Rathbone 

David McAllister 

Chuck Reynolds 

Nelson Calle 

Gregg Frey / Ron Zitza 

David Plott 

Simon Tibbett 

James Cullen 

Greg Kimbrough 

Mike Van Steenburg 

Jake Kimbrough 

Bob Summerour 

Joe Sullivan / Joey Sullivan 

Guy Laporte 

Richard Reilich 

John Larimer 

Terry Lippincott 

Class 

VSR1 

VSR2 

HP6A 

VSR2 

HP6A 

HP6A 

HP5 

S2 

HP6A 

HP6A 

HP6A 

MSR3 

HP6A 

HP6A 

SSB 

S3 

MSR3 

HP5 

SSC 

S2 

MSR3 

SSB 

HP5 

S2 

MSR3 

S3 

HP6A 

HP6A 

SSC 

SSB 

HP6A 

MSR3 

SSC 

MSR3 

SSB 

SSC 

SSC 

SSB 

HP6A 

HP5 

Best Tm 

1:37.595 

1:38.102 

1:38.727 

1:39.376 

1:40.087 

1:40.993 

1:42.379 

1:42.836 

1:43.463 

1:43.467 

1:43.593 

1:43.733 

1:43.783 

1:43.786 

1:43.790 

1:43.924 

1:43.987 

1:44.455 

1:44.684 

1:45.334 

1:45.707 

1:45.719 

1:45.722 

1:46.095 

1:46.126 

1:46.367 

1:46.835 

1:46.951 

1:46.967 

1:47.525 

1:48.222 

1:48.328 

1:48.596 

1:48.761 

1:48.788 

1:48.830 

1:49.074 

1:49.185 

1:49.216 

1:49.611 

Car Info 

68 Chevron B8 1598cc 

64 Lotus 23b 1600cc 

68 Porsche 911S/T 2464cc 

65 Lotus 23b 1594cc 

72 Porsche 911 ST 2464cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 2400cc 

61 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

67 Ford Mustang nb 4735cc 

74 Porsche 914/6 GT 2400cc 

66 Porsche 911S 2400cc 

72 Porsche 914/6 rdstr 2400cc 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 GT 2397cc 

73 Porsche 911S/T 2500cc 

06 Mini Cooper-S 1600cc/S 

75 VW Rabbit 2008cc 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

64 Chevy Corvette rdstr 5358cc 

88 BMW 325is/E30 2500cc 

65 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

91 Nissan 300ZX 2960cc 

66 Sunbeam Tiger 5000cc 

66 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

95 Toyota WSR 1587cc 

74 BMW 2002 Tii 2000cc 

67 Porsche 911 2496cccc 

70 Porsche 914/6 GT 2400cc 

73 Datsun 240Z 2400cc 

08 Mazda MX-5 Miata 2000cc 

73 Porsche 911 2200cc 

97 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

85 Mazda RX7 1300cc Rotary 

95 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

99 Lotus Elise 1800cc 

83 Porsche 944 2504cc 

86 Porsche 944 2500cc 

89 Porsche 944T 2500cc/T 

75 Porsche 911 2400cc 

63 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

Color 

Red 

Blue 

White 

Grn/Sil 

White 

Blue 

Green 

Blue 

Pur/Grn 

Blu/Sil 

Silver 

Blk/Wht 

Yellow 

Blu/Wht 

Red/Blue 

Orange 

Wht/Org 

Sil/Red 

Black 

Wht/Blue 

Org/Blu 

R/W/B 

Red 

Red/Blk 

Gold 

Burgundy 

White 

Sil/Red/Blk 

Wht/Grn/Blk 

Sil/Yel 

White 

Sil/Yel 

Blue 

Red 

Blabk 

Blue 

Red 

Black 

Orange 

Dk. Green 

Hometown 

Boca Raton FL 

Flowery Branch GA 

Franconia NH 

Fredricksburg TX 

Westport CT 

Port St Lucie FL 

Anniston AL 

Allen TX 

Braselton GA 

Eads TN 

Hollywood FL 

Douglasville GA 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Paris FRA 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Lawrenceville GA 

Hollywood FL 

Davidson NC 

Lawrenceville GA 

Orlando FL 

Fall Branch TN 

Atlanta GA 

Dallas GA 

Punta Gorda FL 

Plantation FL 

Cumming GA 

Key Biscayne FL 

Emmaus PA 

Mount Juliet TN 

Oakwood GA 

N Miami Bch FL 

Lawrenceville GA 

Winter Haven FL 

Skiatook OK 

Riverside CA 

Greenville SC 

Montreal QC 

Dayton OH 

Mableton GA 

Sinking Spring PA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#9 - No transponder detected, not timed 

#83 - no transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 4/27/2018 1:43:57 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

HSR 2018 Classic Motorsports Mitty 

Group  3B 

Group 3B Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 13:23:46 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/27/2018 13:20 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 

411 

215 

41 

15 

29 

44 

214 

9 

83 

Name 

Russell Gee 

Michael McSweeney 

Wes Flack 

Bob Lane 

Gregg Lee / Clarice Lee 

Randy Kornegay / Norman Scott 

Adam Diamond / Hunter Cestoni 

Byron DeFoor 

Brad Hoyt 

Class 

HP6A 

SSB 

SSC 

SSB 

SSC 

S3 

SSB 

SSB 

VSR2 

Best Tm 

1:50.568 

1:50.920 

1:50.985 

1:54.959 

1:55.660 

1:59.911 

2:12.560 

Car Info 

73 Porsche 911S/T 2500cc 

94 Mazda Miata 1800cc 

87 BMW 325i/E30 2494cc 

78 Porsche 911 SC 2994cc 

84 Porsche 944 2500cc 

72 Ford Pinto 2300cc 

08 Mazda MX-5 2000cc 

99 Lotus Elise S2 1800cc 

62 Lotus 23b 1600cc 

Color 

Grey/Red 

Silver 

White 

Silver 

White 

red 

Dk. Grey/Sil 

Green 

Green 

Hometown 

Cambridge MA 

Marietta GA 

Roswell GA 

Atlanta GA 

Winter Haven FL 

Montgomery AL 

Atlanta GA 

Ooltewah TN 

Wayzata MN 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#9 - No transponder detected, not timed 

#83 - no transponder detected, not timed 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

124 

12 

18 

88 

7 

31 

380 

38 

111 

83 

52 

32 

171 

555 

10 

33 

14 

9 

213 

195 

78 

8 

389 

214 

711 

24 

54 

20 

56 

27 

95 

333 

71 

836 

161 

22 

141 

215 

2 

034 

Name 

Doc Bundy 

John Harrold 

Jim Hamblin 

Jamie Busby 

Donald Norby 

Gilles Boyer 

James Cullen/Frank Beck 

Jim Gewinner 

Dickson Rathbone 

Brad Hoyt 

Russell Gee 

Miguel Vidal 

Tom Briest 

John Poor 

Mayo Smith 

Tom Cotter 

Joey Sullivan / Joe Sullivan 

Byron DeFoor 

Simon Tibbett 

Mark Congelton 

Jim Matthews 

Jerry Peters / Brady Refennning 

Jeffrey Garrett 

Adam Diamond / Hunter Cestoni 

Gregg Frey / Ron Zitza 

Ronnie Randall / Jack Refenning 

David Plott 

Dennis Clark 

Tristan Smith 

Nelson Calle 

Steve Piantieri 

Robert Lutz / Zach Lutz 

Bob Summerour 

Terry Lippincott 

Mike Van Steenburg 

Jake Kimbrough 

John Sybrandt 

Michael McSweeney 

Richard Reilich 

David McAllister 

Class 

VSR2 

VSR1 

HP6A 

HP6A 

HP5 

HP6A 

HP6A 

VSR2 

S2 

VSR2 

HP5 

MSR3 

HP6A 

HP6A 

HP6A 

HP5 

SSB 

SSB 

SSB 

SSB 

MSR3 

HP6A 

S2 

SSB 

HP6A 

HP6A 

SSC 

MSR3 

SSB 

HP6A 

S2 

SSC 

SSB 

HP5 

SSC 

MSR3 

HP5 

SSB 

SSB 

MSR3 

Best Tm 

1:36.538 

1:37.745 

1:38.248 

1:39.046 

1:39.781 

1:40.143 

1:40.690 

1:40.872 

1:40.934 

1:40.969 

1:41.356 

1:41.440 

1:41.474 

1:41.908 

1:42.030 

1:42.384 

1:42.648 

1:42.709 

1:43.318 

1:43.626 

1:43.911 

1:44.031 

1:44.141 

1:44.188 

1:44.452 

1:45.378 

1:45.790 

1:45.901 

1:45.912 

1:46.053 

1:46.146 

1:46.153 

1:46.225 

1:46.444 

1:46.454 

1:46.606 

1:46.891 

1:47.201 

1:47.254 

1:47.320 

Car Info 

64 Lotus 23b 1600cc 

68 Chevron B8 1598cc 

68 Porsche 911S/T 2464cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 2400cc 

61 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

73 Porsche 911S/T 2500cc 

73 Porsche 911 2200cc 

65 Lotus 23b 1594cc 

66 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

62 Lotus 23b 1600cc 

63 Jaguar XKE LW cpe 4200cc 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 GT 2397cc 

72 Porsche 914/6 rdstr 2400cc 

72 Porsche 911 ST 2464cc 

64 Chevy Corvette rdstr 5358cc 

89 Porsche 944/S2 3000cc 

99 Lotus Elise S2 1800cc 

08 Mazda MX-5 Miata 2000cc 

06 Mini Cooper-S 1600cc/S 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

74 Porsche 914/6 GT 2400cc 

67 Ford Mustang nb 4735cc 

08 Mazda MX-5 2000cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 GT 2400cc 

66 Porsche 911S 2400cc 

73 Datsun 240Z 2400cc 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

91 Nissan 300ZX 2960cc 

67 Porsche 911 2496cccc 

65 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

88 BMW 325is/E30 2500cc 

99 Lotus Elise 1800cc 

63 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

85 Mazda RX7 1300cc Rotary 

95 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

66 Sunbeam Tiger 5000cc 

94 Mazda Miata 1800cc 

89 Porsche 944T 2500cc/T 

95 Toyota WSR 1587cc 

Color 

Blue 

Red 

White 

Blue 

Green 

Blu/Wht 

White 

Grn/Sil 

Red/Blk 

Green 

Gunmetal 

Wht/Org 

Yellow 

Silver 

White 

Sil/Red 

Silver 

Green 

Sil/Yel 

Red/Blue 

Blk/Wht 

Pur/Grn 

Blue 

Dk. Grey/Sil 

Sil/Red/Blk 

Blu/Sil 

Wht/Grn/Blk 

Org/Blu 

R/W/B 

White 

Wht/Blue 

Black 

Blabk 

Dk. Green 

Blue 

Red 

Red 

Silver 

Black 

Gold 

Hometown 

Flowery Branch GA 

Boca Raton FL 

Franconia NH 

Port St Lucie FL 

Anniston AL 

Paris FRA 

N Miami Bch FL 

Fredricksburg TX 

Punta Gorda FL 

Wayzata MN 

Cambridge MA 

Hollywood FL 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Hollywood FL 

Westport CT 

Davidson NC 

Taylors SC 

Ooltewah TN 

Oakwood GA 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Douglasville GA 

Braselton GA 

Allen TX 

Atlanta GA 

Emmaus PA 

Eads TN 

Mount Juliet TN 

Fall Branch TN 

Atlanta GA 

Key Biscayne FL 

Orlando FL 

Lawrenceville GA 

Riverside CA 

Sinking Spring PA 

Winter Haven FL 

Skiatook OK 

Dallas GA 

Marietta GA 

Dayton OH 

Plantation FL 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#9 No transponder detected, manually scored where possible 
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

No. 

45 

75 

41 

119 

29 

4 

15 

99 

44 

411 

Name 

Dalibor & Josip Baltic 

Guy Laporte 

Wes Flack 

John Larimer 

Gregg Lee / Clarice Lee 

Joe Sullivan / Joey Sullivan 

Bob Lane 

Michael Cottrell 

Randy Kornegay / Norman Scott 

Russell Gee 

Class 

S3 

SSC 

SSC 

HP6A 

SSC 

SSC 

SSB 

SSB 

S3 

HP6A 

Best Tm 

1:49.360 

1:50.654 

1:51.164 

1:51.779 

1:54.889 

1:55.320 

1:56.802 

1:59.428 

2:01.965 

Car Info 

75 VW Rabbit 2008cc 

86 Porsche 944 2500cc 

87 BMW 325i/E30 2494cc 

75 Porsche 911 2400cc 

84 Porsche 944 2500cc 

83 Porsche 944 2504cc 

78 Porsche 911 SC 2994cc 

99 Mazda Miata MX5 1800cc 

72 Ford Pinto 2300cc 

73 Porsche 911S/T 2500cc 

Color 

Orange 

Red 

White 

Orange 

White 

Blue 

Silver 

Pink 

red 

Grey/Red 

Hometown 

Lawrenceville GA 

Montreal QC 

Roswell GA 

Mableton GA 

Winter Haven FL 

Greenville SC 

Atlanta GA 

Suwanee GA 

Montgomery AL 

Cambridge MA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#9 No transponder detected, manually scored where possible 

Printed: 4/28/2018 8:49:58 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

HSR 2018 Classic Motorsports Mitty 

Group  3B 

Group 3B Qualifying 3 

Qualifying started at 8:29:29 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/28/2018 08:25 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

12 

124 

18 

88 

10 

38 

7 

183 

380 

171 

389 

31 

32 

14 

52 

33 

8 

555 

02 

214 

333 

71 

54 

78 

56 

034 

836 

141 

2 

22 

161 

20 

215 

00 

75 

119 

41 

4 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

1 

1 

2 

3 

7 

8 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

6 

6 

4 

9 

5 

6 

Name 

John Harrold 

Doc Bundy 

Jim Hamblin 

Jamie Busby 

Mayo Smith 

Jim Gewinner 

Donald Norby 

Brad Hoyt 

James Cullen/Frank Beck 

Tom Briest 

Jeffrey Garrett 

Gilles Boyer 

Miguel Vidal 

Joey Sullivan / Joe Sullivan 

Russell Gee 

Tom Cotter 

Jerry Peters / Brady Refennning 

John Poor 

Chuck Reynolds 

Adam Diamond / Hunter Cestoni 

Robert Lutz / Zach Lutz 

Bob Summerour 

David Plott 

Jim Matthews 

Tristan Smith 

David McAllister 

Terry Lippincott 

John Sybrandt 

Richard Reilich 

Jake Kimbrough 

Mike Van Steenburg 

Dennis Clark 

Michael McSweeney 

Greg Kimbrough 

Guy Laporte 

John Larimer 

Wes Flack 

Joe Sullivan / Joey Sullivan 

Class 

VSR1 

VSR2 

HP6A 

HP6A 

HP6A 

VSR2 

HP5 

VSR2 

HP6A 

HP6A 

S2 

HP6A 

MSR3 

SSB 

HP5 

HP5 

HP6A 

HP6A 

S3 

SSB 

SSC 

SSB 

SSC 

MSR3 

SSB 

MSR3 

HP5 

HP5 

SSB 

MSR3 

SSC 

MSR3 

SSB 

MSR3 

SSC 

HP6A 

SSC 

SSC 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Best Time 

1:35.358 

1:35.725 

1:39.546 

1:39.948 

1:39.903 

1:41.150 

1:41.289 

1:41.801 

1:41.836 

1:41.738 

1:43.105 

1:43.920 

1:43.517 

1:45.904 

1:43.173 

1:43.774 

1:43.219 

1:43.896 

1:46.103 

1:45.970 

1:50.703 

1:49.694 

1:49.561 

1:47.698 

1:48.862 

1:49.287 

1:49.188 

1:47.445 

1:49.310 

1:49.458 

1:48.654 

1:49.795 

1:49.050 

1:49.913 

1:49.871 

1:52.484 

1:53.209 

Car Info 

68 Chevron B8 1598cc 

64 Lotus 23b 1600cc 

68 Porsche 911S/T 2464cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 2400cc 

72 Porsche 911 ST 2464cc 

65 Lotus 23b 1594cc 

61 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

62 Lotus 23b 1600cc 

73 Porsche 911 2200cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 GT 2397cc 

67 Ford Mustang nb 4735cc 

73 Porsche 911S/T 2500cc 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

89 Porsche 944/S2 3000cc 

63 Jaguar XKE LW cpe 4200cc 

64 Chevy Corvette rdstr 5358cc 

74 Porsche 914/6 GT 2400cc 

72 Porsche 914/6 rdstr 2400cc 

74 BMW 2002 Tii 2000cc 

08 Mazda MX-5 2000cc 

88 BMW 325is/E30 2500cc 

99 Lotus Elise 1800cc 

73 Datsun 240Z 2400cc 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

91 Nissan 300ZX 2960cc 

95 Toyota WSR 1587cc 

63 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

66 Sunbeam Tiger 5000cc 

89 Porsche 944T 2500cc/T 

95 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

85 Mazda RX7 1300cc Rotary 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

94 Mazda Miata 1800cc 

97 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

86 Porsche 944 2500cc 

75 Porsche 911 2400cc 

87 BMW 325i/E30 2494cc 

83 Porsche 944 2504cc 

Hometown 

Boca Raton FL 

Flowery Branch GA 

Franconia NH 

Port St Lucie FL 

Westport CT 

Fredricksburg TX 

Anniston AL 

Wayzata MN 

N Miami Bch FL 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Allen TX 

Paris FRA 

Hollywood FL 

Taylors SC 

Cambridge MA 

Davidson NC 

Braselton GA 

Hollywood FL 

Cumming GA 

Atlanta GA 

Lawrenceville GA 

Riverside CA 

Mount Juliet TN 

Douglasville GA 

Atlanta GA 

Plantation FL 

Sinking Spring PA 

Dallas GA 

Dayton OH 

Skiatook OK 

Winter Haven FL 

Fall Branch TN 

Marietta GA 

Lawrenceville GA 

Montreal QC 

Mableton GA 

Roswell GA 

Greenville SC 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 4/28/2018 4:59:19 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

2.565 

Avg. Speed 

22.508 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.358 

Best Speed 

95.891 

Best Lap by 

12 - John Harrold 

HSR 2018 Classic Motorsports Mitty 

Group  3B 

Group 3B WeatherTech Sprint Race 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:16:58 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/28/2018 15:40 
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 

15 

29 

44 

99 

111 

24 

195 

95 

213 

45 

711 

PIC 

7 

7 

2 

8 

2 

10 

9 

3 

10 

3 

11 

Name 

Bob Lane 

Gregg Lee / Clarice Lee 

Randy Kornegay / Norman Scott 

Michael Cottrell 

Dickson Rathbone 

Ronnie Randall / Jack Refenning 

Mark Congelton 

Steve Piantieri 

Simon Tibbett 

Dalibor & Josip Baltic 

Gregg Frey / Ron Zitza 

Class 

SSB 

SSC 

S3 

SSB 

S2 

HP6A 

SSB 

S2 

SSB 

S3 

HP6A 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Best Time 

1:53.335 

1:55.394 

1:55.403 

1:54.361 

1:42.982 

2:07.635 

2:23.599 

2:21.581 

Car Info 

78 Porsche 911 SC 2994cc 

84 Porsche 944 2500cc 

72 Ford Pinto 2300cc 

99 Mazda Miata MX5 1800cc 

66 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

66 Porsche 911S 2400cc 

06 Mini Cooper-S 1600cc/S 

65 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

08 Mazda MX-5 Miata 2000cc 

75 VW Rabbit 2008cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 GT 2400cc 

Hometown 

Atlanta GA 

Winter Haven FL 

Montgomery AL 

Suwanee GA 

Punta Gorda FL 

Eads TN 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Orlando FL 

Oakwood GA 

Lawrenceville GA 

Emmaus PA 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 4/28/2018 4:59:19 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

2.565 

Avg. Speed 

22.508 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.358 

Best Speed 

95.891 

Best Lap by 

12 - John Harrold 

HSR 2018 Classic Motorsports Mitty 

Group  3B 

Group 3B WeatherTech Sprint Race 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:16:58 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/28/2018 15:40 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

124 

7 

88 

10 

38 

183 

380 

389 

37 

171 

52 

33 

111 

8 

32 

02 

141 

836 

22 

214 

78 

00 

034 

215 

95 

119 

41 

29 

99 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

1 

4 

5 

2 

3 

2 

6 

1 

1 

4 

5 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

7 

1 

2 

3 

Name 

Doc Bundy 

Donald Norby 

Jamie Busby 

Mayo Smith 

Jim Gewinner 

Brad Hoyt 

James Cullen/Frank Beck 

Jeffrey Garrett 

Gilles Boyer 

Tom Briest 

Russell Gee 

Tom Cotter 

Dickson Rathbone 

Jerry Peters / Brady Refennning 

Miguel Vidal 

Chuck Reynolds 

John Sybrandt 

Terry Lippincott 

Jake Kimbrough 

Adam Diamond / Hunter Cestoni 

Jim Matthews 

Greg Kimbrough 

David McAllister 

Michael McSweeney 

Steve Piantieri 

John Larimer 

Wes Flack 

Gregg Lee / Clarice Lee 

Michael Cottrell 

Class 

VSR2 

HP5 

HP6A 

HP6A 

VSR2 

VSR2 

HP6A 

S2 

HP6A 

HP6A 

HP5 

HP5 

S2 

HP6A 

MSR3 

S3 

HP5 

HP5 

MSR3 

SSB 

MSR3 

MSR3 

MSR3 

SSB 

S2 

HP6A 

SSC 

SSC 

SSB 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Best Time 

1:37.530 

1:38.853 

1:37.976 

1:39.290 

1:38.078 

1:40.339 

1:40.308 

1:40.197 

1:41.792 

1:41.966 

1:43.525 

1:43.501 

1:42.189 

1:43.680 

1:43.372 

1:44.001 

1:45.584 

1:46.495 

1:46.143 

1:46.182 

1:46.172 

1:46.296 

1:46.182 

1:49.057 

1:50.190 

1:50.531 

1:51.585 

1:55.247 

1:52.510 

Car Info 

64 Lotus 23b 1600cc 

61 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 2400cc 

72 Porsche 911 ST 2464cc 

65 Lotus 23b 1594cc 

62 Lotus 23b 1600cc 

73 Porsche 911 2200cc 

67 Ford Mustang nb 4735cc 

73 Porsche 911S/T 2500cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 GT 2397cc 

63 Jaguar XKE LW cpe 4200cc 

64 Chevy Corvette rdstr 5358cc 

66 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

74 Porsche 914/6 GT 2400cc 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

74 BMW 2002 Tii 2000cc 

66 Sunbeam Tiger 5000cc 

63 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

95 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

08 Mazda MX-5 2000cc 

96 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

97 Toyota WSR 1600cc 

95 Toyota WSR 1587cc 

94 Mazda Miata 1800cc 

65 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

75 Porsche 911 2400cc 

87 BMW 325i/E30 2494cc 

84 Porsche 944 2500cc 

99 Mazda Miata MX5 1800cc 

Hometown 

Flowery Branch GA 

Anniston AL 

Port St Lucie FL 

Westport CT 

Fredricksburg TX 

Wayzata MN 

N Miami Bch FL 

Allen TX 

Paris FRA 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Cambridge MA 

Davidson NC 

Punta Gorda FL 

Braselton GA 

Hollywood FL 

Cumming GA 

Dallas GA 

Sinking Spring PA 

Skiatook OK 

Atlanta GA 

Douglasville GA 

Lawrenceville GA 

Plantation FL 

Marietta GA 

Orlando FL 

Mableton GA 

Roswell GA 

Winter Haven FL 

Suwanee GA 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 4/29/2018 3:48:26 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

9.233 

Avg. Speed 

92.872 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.530 

Best Speed 

93.756 

Best Lap by 

124 - Doc Bundy 

HSR 2018 Classic Motorsports Mitty 

Group  3B 

Group 3B WeatherTech Sprint Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:34:38 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/29/2018 15:35 


